@ craighorn consultancy

Environmental Policy
Statement

May 2016




Environmental Policy Statement

Contents Issue and Amendments Record

This document has been issued and amended as follows:

Policy Doc
11-001-EPS
12-001-EPS
14-001-EPS

16-001-EPS

Status

Final
Final

Final

Final

Issue
No.

1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

Date of

Issue
22/07/11
25/06/12
22/11/14

26/05/16

Date of Next

Review

07/12
11/14

11/16

Author &
Approver

David Taylor
David Taylor
David Taylor

David Taylor

Remarks




1. INTRODUCTION

@ Craighorn Consultancy is a public transport consultancy established, operated and owned by David Taylor.
David currently employees no one and acts as a sole trader, although he has joined with other independent
transport consultants and has been employed by other transport consultants in delivering projects.

2. ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY STATEMENT

@ Craighorn Consultancy attach the greatest importance to environmental issues. It is committed to leading the
transport industry in minimising the impact of its activities on the environment by the promotion of best
practice.

@ Craighorn Consultancy see that its environmental responsibilities ranks equally with the company’s
commercial activities.

@ The key points of Craighorn Consultancy’s policy are:

a. Ensure that all its clients are aware of the companies Environmental Policy and encourage them
to adopt the same principles;

b. Individually and in partnership with others, promotes environmental information;
c. Use sustainable resources wherever possible;
d. Comply with all relevant environmental legislation, regulations and applicable codes of practice;

e. Where possible travel to all meetings and site visits in as environmentally friendly way as
possible, using public transport;

f.  Ensure unless where specifically stated by the client that documents are provided electronically;

g. Annually review the environmental policy performance or on a more regular basis if required;

Craighorn Consultancy
15 Craighorn Drive
Falkirk

FK1 5NX

@) craighorn consultancy




	1. Introduction
	2. ENVIRONMENTAL policy statement

