

Environmental Policy Statement

May 2016

Environmental Policy Statement

Contents Issue and Amendments Record

This document has been issued and amended as follows:

		Issue	Date of	Date of Next	Author &	
Policy Doc	Status	No.	Issue	Review	Approver	Remarks
11-001-EPS	Final	1.0	22/07/11	-	David Taylor	
12-001-EPS	Final	1.0	25/06/12	07/12	David Taylor	
14-001-EPS	Final	1.0	22/11/14	11/14	David Taylor	
16-001-EPS	Final	1.0	26/05/16	11/16	David Taylor	





1. INTRODUCTION

Craighorn Consultancy is a public transport consultancy established, operated and owned by David Taylor. David currently employees no one and acts as a sole trader, although he has joined with other independent transport consultants and has been employed by other transport consultants in delivering projects.

2. ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY STATEMENT

- Craighorn Consultancy attach the greatest importance to environmental issues. It is committed to leading the transport industry in minimising the impact of its activities on the environment by the promotion of best practice.
- Craighorn Consultancy see that its environmental responsibilities ranks equally with the company's commercial activities.
- The key points of **Craighorn Consultancy's** policy are:
 - a. Ensure that all its clients are aware of the companies Environmental Policy and encourage them to adopt the same principles;
 - b. Individually and in partnership with others, promotes environmental information;
 - c. Use sustainable resources wherever possible;
 - d. Comply with all relevant environmental legislation, regulations and applicable codes of practice;
 - e. Where possible travel to all meetings and site visits in as environmentally friendly way as possible, using public transport;
 - f. Ensure unless where specifically stated by the client that documents are provided electronically;
 - g. Annually review the environmental policy performance or on a more regular basis if required;

Craighorn Consultancy

15 Craighorn Drive

Falkirk

FK1 5NX





